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Pan American Academy Charter School

November Special Board Meeting

High School Application Submission

Published on June 20, 2025 at 7:48 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday November 11, 2024 at 4:30 PM EST

Location
Virtual
Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance Darcy Russotto
B. Call the Meeting to Order Nelson Flores
Il. Public Testimony
M. Governance
A. Complete Chart With School Affiliations Discuss Darcy Russotto
IV. Action Items
A. Approval of High School Application Vote Darcy Russotto
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Time

4:30 PM

Tm

Tm

4:32 PM

10 m

4:42 PM

30m
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Purpose Presenter Time

B. Approval of Use of Fund Balance Vote Darcy Russotto 10m
V. Closing Items 5:22 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting FYI Nelson Flores Tm
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